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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Hanscheck217
Northwest Kids

9.300 9.425 9.4009.350 37.475
2 4 2 2T 1 

1 

Gabi Jensen219
Olympia Hills

9.150 9.600 9.1759.000 36.925
7 1 5T 7 2 

2 

Dominique Berzin225
Acrotex

9.200 9.400 9.1509.075 36.825
4T 5T 4 8T 3 

3 

Presley Mikulencak233
Capital (CP)

9.175 9.400 9.2008.950 36.725
6 5T 7T 6 4 

4 

Addie Seckar-Martinez207
Champions Westlake

9.050 8.800 9.3509.375 36.575
10 14T 1 4 5 

5 

Victoria Verdin216
Northwest Kids

9.475 8.200 9.6009.275 36.550
1 22 3 1 6 

6 

Anabelle Wells221
Aerial Athletics

9.075 9.300 9.0258.950 36.350
8T 10 7T 14T 7 

7 

Kennedy Funk211
Zero Gravity-CP

8.750 9.450 9.3008.750 36.250
19T 3 12T 5 8 

8 

Gillian Maxwell230
Capital (CP)

8.800 9.400 9.1508.750 36.100
17T 5T 12T 8T 9 

9 

Julia Given234
Capital (CP)

8.950 9.350 8.9508.700 35.950
12T 9 14T 17 10 

10 

Hailey Allen235
Capital (CP)

9.200 8.650 8.8508.775 35.475
4T 19 10* 19T 11T

11T

Megan Mesa212
Palm Valley

8.875 8.800 9.0258.775 35.475
16 14T 10* 14T 11T

11T

Emma Zaiontz198
J & R

8.800 8.900 9.1508.600 35.450
17T 13 18 8T 13 

13 

Kayleigh Teves209
Zero Gravity-CP

8.375 9.175 9.0008.625 35.175
23 11 17 16 14 

14 

Sydney Peck239
Platinum

8.950 8.700 9.1008.100 34.850
12T 17T 27 11 15 

15 

Katherine Kastl201
Star Center

9.250 8.600 8.6758.050 34.575
3 20 28 24 16T

16T

Sophia St.Amant203
VIP

9.025 7.550 9.0758.925 34.575
11 27 9 12 16T

16T

Abigail Bensman232
Capital (CP)

8.175 9.400 8.9257.925 34.425
28 5T 30T 18 18 

18 

Ainsley Hale210
Zero Gravity-CP

8.750 7.450 9.4008.700 34.300
19T 29 14T 2T 19 

19 

Grace Inman237
Crenshaw

8.900 7.500 9.0508.675 34.125
15 28 16 13 20 

20 

Taelor Alfaro238
Crenshaw

8.525 8.700 8.4758.375 34.075
22 17T 22 27 21 

21 

Mikayla Scott240
Capital (CP)

8.050 9.500 8.5507.725 33.825
29 2 32 25 22T

22T

Leilani Moore214
Palm Valley

9.075 8.100 8.7257.925 33.825
8T 23 30T 21T 22T

22T

Alaina Hart231
Capital (CP)

8.950 9.075 8.2007.500 33.725
12T 12 33 29 24 

24 
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Natalie Chapman196
Artemov's

8.300 8.550 8.7258.125 33.700
24T 21 26 21T 25 

25 

Hailey Hamlett205
VIP

8.550 8.750 7.4758.475 33.250
21 16 20T 31 26 

26 

Carla Hernandez199
GOSA

7.900 8.000 8.7008.575 33.175
33 25 19 23 27 

27 

Maya Juarez200
Star Center

8.300 8.050 8.5258.225 33.100
24T 24 25 26 28 

28 

Cailey-Rae Chavez213
Palm Valley

8.225 6.800 8.8508.000 31.875
27 30 29 19T 29 

29 

Makayla Jacobs242
Love

7.950 7.600 7.4258.350 31.325
32 26 23 32 30 

30 

Meghann Ring241
Love

7.975 5.300 8.0758.475 29.825
31 31 20T 30 31 

31 

Megan Bain202
Boerne

7.800 4.050 8.4259.000 29.275
34 33 5T 28 32 

32 

Shelly Padalecki197
WEG

8.300 5.150 7.3008.300 29.050
24T 32 24 33 33 

33 

Antonia Stokes227
Randolph Flyers

8.025 0.000 6.6007.000 21.625
30 34 34 34 34 

34 
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